DATASHEET
F2D13CW/2P/Issue01/05.25
Product Specification13W LED 2D Lamp
2 PIN
Product Ref: F2D13CW/2P
Technical Features:
•	 LED replacement for CFLni - Retrofit & Direct to Mains
operation
•	 Suitable for GR8/ 2pins base with Electromagnetic Ballast
(CCG) or AC mains.
•	 Like for like retrofit replacement
•	 LED Lifetime: 25,000 hours (L70/B50)
•	 No UV output
•	 Suggested replacement for 28W 2D fluorescent lamps
Cap Type GR8
Colour White
Colour Temperature 4000K
Compliance UKCA, CE
CRI 80
Dimmable No
Energy Rating E
Guarantee 3 Years
Lamp Life (L70/B50) 25000 hours
Lamp Type 2D LED
Lens Colour Opal
Lumens 1500lm
Lumens (Useful) 360° 1500lm
Mercury Content 0mg
Number of Pins 2
Operating Temperature -10° +40°C
Suitable For Existing 2D bulkheads
Voltage Rating 220-240V
Wattage 13W
Weight 0.142kg
Depth 33mm
Height 200mm
Width 200mm
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without
notice and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.W D
H
L* N*
2 Pin GR8
Retro Fit / Direct to
Mains
*Non Polarity
Sensitive
Tel: +44 (0)1302 822 833  •  fusion-lamps.co.uk
Fusion Lamps
F2D13CW/2P
13
F2D13CW/2P
13
Fusion Lamps